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REHENDHI SCHOOL
AWARD DATA SHEET - MAY 2023

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Paint Colour

Prize Day - sound & light

Prize Day Refreshment

Instrument kkit for teachers

DrumFlags-6nos

Flower Buquets

Staf'f Card Printing

Door Closer

Flowers for cosage work- Prize Day

9alllT

DhiColours

Sounth Catemg

Raadha Bookshop

Donad Investment pvt ltd

Lola

Donad lnvestment pvt ltd

Globe line Hardwate

Ikebana Pvt ltd

M7 Print

DhiColours

Procure Plus

Hudhuma Holdings Pvt ltd
l

Simdi tech

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVII.

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

02.05.2023

02.05.2023

02.05.2023

02.05.2023

l0 Printing Canvas - prize day

ll l8W Led lights
L

l2 Wall paint

l3 Prize Day -

14 Prize Day Table Decora

I 5 G3010 - Colour set -01

Ion Light

02.05.2023

02.0s.2023

02.05.2023

02.05.2023

02.0s.2023

02.05.2023

03.05.2023

03.0s.2023

03.05.2023

03.05.2023

03.05.2023

.A.werded

Price
Date DurationAwerded Party CurrencvDetails Client#

MVR

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

1,669.93

34,398.00

35,000.00

1,883.00

3,348.00

2,754.00

r 18.80

1,220.00

2,835.00

5,063.04

713.21

1,669.93

1,792.80

1,656.00

1,944.00



l6

t7

l8

l9

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

Podicum and centerpiece bouquet

Prize Day booklet Printing

Backdrop banner designing

176 pcs - trophies

Cellophane roll - 03 nos

l0 pcs- Volini Spray

Childrens day event stationary

Wooden spoon, plates, cups

TT bals - 16 set

Caroom Coin

Childrens Day small banner

LT room Printer repair

Childrens day items

PTA- Trophies to prize Day

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Rehendhi School

Lola

Lermium Print

Bihura Studio

Donad Investment pvt ltd

Raadha Bookshop

AMDC

M7 Bookstore

Procure Plus

Sports Power

Raadha Bookshop

N PIus Private Limited

Hycornax Pvt ltd

Chandelier

Donad Investment pvt ltd

Great Solution

kanbulo Fehun

Ali Geeth Private limit€d

Ali Geeth Private limited

Avas Bina

Avas Bina

1,836.00

3,780.00

15,000.00

34,900.00

1,360.80

s00.00

802.44

382.97

l ,5 19.95

2,086.65

1,123.20

s,940.00

648.00

I 8, r00.80

1,895.40

853.20

2,764.80

216.00

1,620.00

1,944.00

03.05.2023

04.05.2023

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

08.0s.2023

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

08.05.2023

09.0s.2023

09.05.2023

09.05.2023

09.05.2023

09.05.2023

09.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

10.05.2023

30 27 case mineral water

3 I 2 vest to stitch for Media Students

I

32 Maintainance Work

JJ Maintainance Work

34 Maintainance Work

35 Mainta inance Work

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR



36 Lift Service - April

37 School Security Service - April

38 Cadet Instructor - for cadet students

39 Feb AC service Bill

40 March AC Service Bill

4l April AC service Bill

42 TT Work Shop forgr.l0 students

43 Maintainance Work

44 Maintainance Work

45 Water cooler Repair

46 G3010 printer - Colour set

47 A4 Certificate Paper - 1500 nos

48 6 pack book ring

49 Medals

l4 Duplo Master Roll

Item Song Recording

52 Cleaning Products

53 l0 pack black bags

54 Maintainance Work

50

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

Rehendhi

School

School

School

School

Schqol

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

3,667.68

32,860.00

4,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

900.00

864.00

840.00

4,800.00

1,944.00

3,240.00

209.95

4,770.00

1,944.00

1,620.00

6,480.00

11.05.2023

11.05.2023

17.05.2023

17.05.2023

t7 .05.2023

17.05.2023

t7 .05.2023

t7 .05.2023

t7 .0s.2023

t7.05.2023

21.0s.2023

23.05.2023

23.05.2023

23.0s.2023

24.0s.2023

25.05.2023

25.05.2023

Vertical Solution

Cood Works Maldives Pvt ltd

Hamdoon rasheed - Cadet

Deneb

Deneb

Deneb

Simla

Ali Geeth Pvt ltd

Ali Oeeth Pvt ltd

RO

Sirndi tech

Chandelier

Raadha Bookshop

M7 print

Hycomax Pvt ltd

Tonic Live Studio

Great Solution

Great Solution

Avas Bina

AVAS BINAA

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVIt

MVR

MVR

MV It

MVR

MVR

MVR

24.948.00 23.05.2023

16.000.00 23.05.2023

09 23.05.2023

5

1,478

55 Pa inting Hall MVR


